

Appendix B - Schedule of Fees & Charges 2021/22

Service	Proposed Charges as at 1 April 2020			Proposed Charges at 1 April 2021		
	Net	Vat	Gross	Net	Vat	Gross
COMMUNITIES						
LEISURE						
Football Pitch Senior	£31.67	£6.33	£38.00	£31.20	£7.80	£39.00
Changing Room, Nets & Pegs Senior	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00	£24.80	£6.20	£31.00
Football Pitch Junior	£15.83	£3.17	£19.00	£16.00	£4.00	£20.00
Changing Room, Nets & Pegs Junior	£12.50	£2.50	£15.00	£12.00	£3.00	£15.00
Football Pitch Mini	£8.33	£1.67	£10.00	£8.00	£2.00	£10.00
Changing Room Mini	£12.50	£2.50	£15.00	£12.00	£3.00	£15.00
Football Pitch 9v9	£15.83	£3.17	£19.00	£16.00	£4.00	£20.00
Changing Room 9v9	£12.50	£2.50	£15.00	£12.00	£3.00	£15.00
ALLOTMENTS						
125m2	£24.00	0	£24.00	£25.00		£25.00
250m2	£48.00	0	£48.00	£49.00		£49.00
125m2 without water	£18.00	0	£18.00	£19.00		£19.00
250m2 without water	£36.00	0	£36.00	£37.00		£37.00
125m2 60+	£12.00	0	£12.00	£12.00		£12.00
250m2 60+	£24.00	0	£24.00	£25.00		£25.00
CEMETERIES						
Burial Rights - adult	£771.00	0	£771.00	£794.00		£794.00
Burial Rights - child	£386.00	0	£386.00	£398.00		£398.00
Burial Rights - ashes	£450.00	0	£450.00	£464.00		£464.00
Interment - adult	£343.00	0	£343.00	£353.00		£353.00
Interment - child	£0.00	0	£0.00	£0.00		£0.00
Interment - ashes	£181.00	0	£181.00	£186.00		£186.00
Concrete chamber £680 **	£680.00	0	£680.00	£720.00		£720.00
Additional Saturday fee	£280.00	0	£280.00	£288.00		£288.00
Memorial permit - adult	£206.00	0	£206.00	£212.00		£212.00
Memorial permit - child	£101.00	0	£101.00	£104.00		£104.00
Memorial permit - ashes	£101.00	0	£101.00	£104.00		£104.00
Right to erect Kerb/Headstone - Adult	£206.00	0	£206.00	£212.00		£212.00
Right to erect Kerb/Headstone - Child	£101.00	0	£101.00	£104.00		£104.00
Right to erect vase/tablet - ashes	£101.00	0	£101.00	£104.00		£104.00
Right to add inscription after first	£39.00	0	£39.00	£40.00		£40.00
Transfer of Rights	£26.00	0	£26.00	£27.00		£27.00
Certified Copy of records	£26.00	0	£26.00	£27.00		£27.00
Replacement Deed	£26.00	0	£26.00	£27.00		£27.00
Grave maintenance - annual	£55.00	0	£55.00	£57.00		£57.00
Rights transfer/record copies	£26.00	0	£26.00	£27.00		£27.00
Interment - extra large coffin/casket	£159.00	0	£159.00	£164.00		£164.00
Grave reservation - booking fee	£237.00	0	£237.00	£244.00		£244.00
Grave reservation - annual charge	£184.00	0	£184.00	£190.00		£190.00